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Quadrilocale
APPARTAMENTO
PORTICO
BALCONI
CANTINA 4
AUTORIMESSA 4
POSTO AUTO 1

Appartamento B3 P.1
= MQ
= MQ
= MQ
= MQ
= MQ
= MQ

20,80 x 35%
15,00 x 35%
11,22 x 50%
23,48 x 50%
13,75 x 25%
TOTALE

=
=
=
=
=
=
=

120,90
7,28
5,25
5,61

11,74
3,44

154,22

AUTORIMESSA 4 E CANTINA 4
PIANO SEMINTERRATO

POSTO AUTO 1

APPARTAMENTO B3
PIANO PRIMO
(scala 1:100 stampa in A3)


